
Resultat Damserien 2012-13 2013-05-06 
 

Resultat t.o.m. den 14 april 2013. 
 
Neptun - Järfälla 3-11 
Neptun - LSF 1-9 
Järfälla - Neptun 14-5 
Järfälla - LSF 12-12 
LSF - Neptun 14-11 
JS - Neptun 12-8 
Neptun - LSF 3-19 
Neptun - Järfälla 3-16 
LSF - Järfälla 13-11 
LSF - Järfälla 7-7 
LSF - Neptun 15-9 
Järfälla - LSF 16-6 
 

Tabell 

1) Järfälla S 8 5 2 1 99-57 12 
2) Linköpings SIF 8 5 2 1 95-70 12 
3) SK Neptun 8 0 0 8 43-110 0 
 

Skytteligan 

1) Louise Hazell JS 26 
2) Nadja Carlborg LSF 22 
3) Sara Lidh JS 21 
4) Anna Zdolsek LSF 18 
5) Karin Lidén Neptun 16 
6) Charlotte Eriksson LSF 15 
 Inez Jeppsson JS 15 

8) Salli Carlfjord LSF 10 
9) Lisa Nedstrand LSF 7 
 Malin Svensson JS 7 
 Ylva Östlin JS 7 

12) Frida Briland JS 6 
 Hanna Nordin von Platen Neptun 6 

14) Andrea Davidsson Neptun 5 
 Lovisa Edman LSF 5 
 Sofie Pettersson LSF 5 
 Sotiria Vogli JS 5 

18) Evgenia Antoniadis JS 4 
 Emelie Edman LSF 4 
 Sandra Elias JS 4 
 Hanna Rutqvist Neptun 4 

22) Sandra Ajnefelt JS 3 
 Lisa Berzelius LSF 3 
 Jenny Morsten Neptun 3 
 Alexandra Zdolsek LSF 3 

26) Erica Elfving JS 2 
 Julia Freter Neptun 2 

28) Anna Gleisner Neptun 1 
 Selma Hassan Neptun 1 
 Malou Huisman JS 1 
 Tamara Juric LSF 1 
 Erica Ström Neptun 1 
 Adina Sundberg LSF 1 
 Karolina Willebrand Neptun 1 
 Susanna Zdolsek LSF 1 



 

Semifinaler 20-21 april 
 
Neptun - LSF 4-6 
Neptun - LSF 4-9 
 
LSF vidare till SM-final mot Järfälla S. 
 

Skytteligan 

1) Charlotte Eriksson LSF 5 
2) Nadja Carlborg LSF 3 
 Julia Freter Neptun 3 
 Anna Zdolsek LSF 3 

5) Andrea Davidsson Neptun 2 
 Hanna Nordin von Platen Neptun 2 

7) Emelie Edman LSF 1 
 Tamara Juric LSF 1 
 Karin Lidén Neptun 1 
 Alexandra Zdolsek LSF 1 
 Susanna Zdolsek LSF 1 

 
 

Finaler 3-4 maj 
 
Järfälla - LSF 5-2 
Järfälla - LSF 11-5 
 
Järfälla S svenska mästare. 
 

Skytteligan 

1) Charlotte Eriksson LSF 4 
 Louise Hazell JS 4 

3) Frida Briland JS 3 
 Inez Jeppsson JS 3 

5) Lovisa Edman LSF 2 
 Erica Elfving JS 2 
 Sara Lidh JS 2 

8) Salli Carlfjord LSF 1 
 Sandra Elias JS 1 
 Ylva Östlin JS 1 

 
 
 
 


